2024

DIVISION VI - VOLLEYBALL

EAST — DISTRICT

Thu Oct 17 — TBD (S6)

Thu Oct 17 — TBD (S7)

Tue Oct 22 — 6:00 pm (D10)
Site - TBD

2024

Sectional Final Games (10/17)

Higher Seed in Half Bracket
will host the Doubleheader

Games and host will
Play in Second Game

Thu Oct 17 — TBD (S8)

#1
#2
Mon Oct 14 — 6:00 pm (S1)
#3 Site — Better Seeded Team
#4
#5
#6
#7
Mon Oct 14 — 6:00 pm (S3)
#8 Site — Better Seeded Team
#9

#10

Thu Oct 17 — TBD (S9)

Tue Oct 22 — 6:00 pm (D11)
Site - TBD

Thu Oct 24 — 6:00 pm (D12)
Site - TBD Advance to Regional




